BRRM-Series
01/05/11 JS
RM-Series
Volume Boosters
♦♦♦♦    Diaphragm type pilot operated regulator
♦♦♦♦    High relief flow
♦♦♦♦    Flows up to 550 SCFM
♦♦♦♦    Outlet pressure up to 300 psig

applications where high flow and precise vacuum pressure
control is required.
ORDERING INFORMATION
   RM       004      -B
Series Bonnet
002 = 1/4”
003 = 3/8”
004 = 1/2”
006 = 3/4”
008 = 1”
00A = 1 ¼”
BLANK = standard
B = with bonnet
       modification
       for rapid response
MOUNTING BRACKET:
BKT-05:  R0002, R0003, R0004
BKT-06:  R0006, R0008, R000A
SPECIFICATIONS
Port Size
BRRM-Series
01/05/11 JS
FLOW CHARACTERISTICS
If the main
ports are:
Then the gauge
ports will be:
1/4 PTF
3/8 PTF
1/2, 3/4, 1,
1¼PTF
1/4 PTF
3/8 PTF
1/2 PTF
Pipe Size* A B C D
1/4, 3/8, 1/2      4.16 (106) 3.59(91) 1.48(38) 2.71(69)
3/4, 1, 1¼ 4.16 (106) 4.11(91) 1.86(38) 3.65(93)
* Pilot Port is 1/4” PTF & Exhaust Port is 3/4” PTF for all models (1/4” to 1 1/4”)
FORWARD FLOW (RM002-RM004)
DIMENSIONS in inches (mm)
RM002-RM00A MOUNTING BRACKET
PROPORTION-AIR, INC.
BOX 218 MCCORDSVILLE, IN USA 46055
PHONE:  (317)335-2602   FAX:   (317)335-3853
        web site:  www.proportionair.com  email address:  info@proportionair.com
RELIEF FLOW (RM002 - RM00A)
Fluid:  Air
Primary Pressure:  100 PSIG (6.9 BAR)
FORWARD FLOW (RM006-RM00A)
Fluid:  Air
Primary Pressure:  100 PSIG (6.9 BAR)